* Department of Purchasing & Contract Compliance

Fulton County, GA

PRE-BID CONFERENCE
SIGN-IN SHEET

Project # & Title: 101TB110466A-CJC & SOFT DIG SERVICES
Date: December 10, 2009

Company

Telephone
Fax

Charlie Crockett
Assistant Purchasing Agent

Email Address

DEID Uil

M Kim ¥ CREED

16— Ue>"HesS

eLq\ w120 (Mekime REED  ca

2. Go3 -5¥5- G357 '

AT /‘7///\‘3/ KA’MTEK rr\d{dj‘ﬁﬂwjl, Inc| %63-585 -es¥S” | ey M@ Kanfey, cam
31 BR[O G207

[ovvy Moons [KeZ TEeHnowe:cs, WL | ca3oymesire flowedy  THoMAS.Mo02SE @ K.Cr Coeeq
4, |~ ,

Tt /oo S ,%@/1,%/ Lnc. | 7475~ 9333 T LH e B S e}yl V- G~
5. .

Crady Cochpun fedng LSP  |9-593-8976 |Gud, Gl @Fitncdle
6. IAILES - T Gpeor PR g fag neer VI 776 “FC - B\ Ylerf cno@ o neask-Met

W e

7.
8.
9.

10.




